

## 2023-2024 Tuition & Fee Schedule

Grades	Tuition	Tuition Refund Insurance*
PreKindergarten: Half Day	\$15,300	\$550.80
PreKindergarten: Full Day	\$19,500	\$702.00
Junior Kindergarten	\$19,500	\$702.00
Kindergarten - Grade 1	\$22,000	\$792.00
Grades 2-3	\$23,200	\$835.20
Grades 4-5	\$24,300	\$874.80
Grades 6-8	\$25,500	\$918.00
Grades 9-12	\$27,800	\$1000.80
International/Boarding	\$55,000	Not Applicable

<sup>\*</sup> Premium to be paid

## Standard Fees (billed & due in July)

•	New Student Enrollment Fee (all new students)	\$100
•	Supply Fee (Grades PK-3)	\$150
•	Technology Fee (Grades 2-12)	\$150
•	Chromebook Fee (Grades 7-8)	\$100
•	Extended Time Care (PK-Grade 8)	\$9/hou

Tuition assistance is available through our Flexible Tuition program. Please contact the Admission Office at <a href="mailto:admissions@mvcds.org">admissions@mvcds.org</a> for more information or visit <a href="mailto:mvcds.org/flexibletuition">mvcds.org/flexibletuition</a>.